data
sab 2 luglio
sab 2 luglio
sab 2 luglio
sab 2 luglio
sab 2 luglio
sab 2 luglio
dom 3 luglio
dom 3 luglio
dom 3 luglio
dom 3 luglio
dom 3 luglio

dom 3 luglio

orario
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
10:00
10:15
10:30
11:00
11:15

11:30

U14M - via Sammartini (division Est)

Red Bull

SALAMINO PICCANTE
Trash Brothers
SALAMINO PICCANTE
Trash Brothers

Red Bull

Red Bull

SALAMINO PICCANTE
Trash Brothers

prima classificata
prima classificata

prima classificata

SALAMINO PICCANTE
Trash Brothers

Red Bull

Red Bull

SALAMINO PICCANTE
Trash Brothers
SALAMINO PICCANTE
Trash Brothers

Red Bull

seconda classificata
seconda classificata

seconda classificata

risultato



